KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-15766
2013-15765
2013-15764
2013-15763
2013-15762
2013-15761
2013-15760
2013-15759
2013-15758
2013-15757
2013-15756
2013-15755
2013-15754
2013-15753
2013-15752
2013-15751
2013-15750
2013-15749
2013-15748
2013-15747
2013-15746
2013-15745
2013-15744
2013-15743
2013-15742
2013-15741
2013-15740
2013-15739
2013-15738
2013-15737
2013-15736
2013-15735
2013-15734
2013-15733
2013-15732
2013-15731
2013-15730
2013-15729
2013-15728
2013-15727
2013-15726
2013-15725
2013-15724
2013-15723
2013-15722
2013-15721
2013-15720
2013-15719

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/09/13 23:4323:43:04
07/09/13 23:1523:15:09
07/09/13 22:3222:32:02
07/09/13 22:1622:16:51
07/09/13 22:1022:10:10
07/09/13 21:4721:47:40
07/09/13 21:4221:42:04
07/09/13 21:2021:20:33
07/09/13 21:2121:21:06
07/09/13 21:0821:08:12
07/09/13 20:5720:57:40
07/09/13 20:5620:56:56
07/09/13 20:5320:53:11
07/09/13 20:4520:45:46
07/09/13 20:4120:41:42
07/09/13 20:3320:33:26
07/09/13 20:0120:01:35
07/09/13 19:5719:55:21
07/09/13 19:5219:52:48
07/09/13 19:4419:44:26
07/09/13 19:3919:39:05
07/09/13 19:4219:42:16
07/09/13 18:5918:59:05
07/09/13 18:2318:23:42
07/09/13 18:1518:15:42
07/09/13 18:0818:08:05
07/09/13 18:0218:02:46
07/09/13 17:4117:41:32
07/09/13 17:3517:35:05
07/09/13 17:1517:15:24
07/09/13 16:5316:53:06
07/09/13 16:4116:41:34
07/09/13 16:2416:24:41
07/09/13 16:2316:23:48
07/09/13 16:1516:15:05
07/09/13 16:1316:13:40
07/09/13 15:5915:59:43
07/09/13 15:4415:54:17
07/09/13 15:1915:19:26
07/09/13 15:1615:16:28
07/09/13 14:4614:46:08
07/09/13 14:3814:38:45
07/09/13 14:2914:29:03
07/09/13 14:2814:28:34
07/09/13 14:1714:17:33
07/09/13 14:1414:14:17
07/09/13 14:0214:02:00
07/09/13 13:3113:31:23

68
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40
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160
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
198
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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160
160
40
40
40
40
40
160
160
40
40
KMCG
LT132
KMCG
KMCG
11
163
11
11

Location/Address

26 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

FORSYTH PARK

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

MC ENTEE STREET @ HONE STREET, KINGSTON
POST 3

HIDE AWAY MARINA

SAFECO ALARM SYSTEM INC

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
54 TENBROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD

RR TRACKS

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH

MC ENTEE STREET @ HONE STREET, KINGSTON
THIRD BASE AT THE TRIANGLE INN

ARMOR DYNAMICS

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

102 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, KINGSTON

ULSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
102 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

YMCA

HENRY STREET

POST 2

DOWNS STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

YMCA PARK

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK CHAPTER NY DAUGHTERS OF THE AME...

5 PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
GOLDEN GINZA
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Signal/Individual
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

CHECK WELFARE 111
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIGHT 09

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

LOST PROPERTY 20
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2013-15718 07/09/13 13:3313:33:47 KMCG
2013-15717 07/09/13 13:2413:24:51 163
2013-15715 07/09/13 13:0113:01:52 11
2013-15714 07/09/13 11:3511:35:00 LT138
2013-15713 07/09/13 12:5112:51:14 11
2013-15712 07/09/13 12:2312:23:33 11
2013-15711 07/09/13 11:5811:58:14 11
2013-15710 07/09/13 11:5211:52:54 S140
2013-15709 07/09/13 11:2511:25:48 11
2013-15708 07/09/13 10:0010:00:00 LT138
2013-15707 07/09/13 10:5010:50:39 163
2013-15706 07/09/13 10:4910:49:55 LT138
2013-15705 07/09/13 10:5010:50:44 11
2013-15704 07/09/13 10:1810:18:02 11
2013-15703 07/09/13 10:0410:04:15 224
2013-15702 07/09/13 09:5109:51:30 LT138
2013-15701 07/09/13 09:4809:48:49 KMCG
2013-15700 07/09/13 09:2009:20:00 LT138
2013-15699 07/09/13 09:0509:05:00 LT138
2013-15698 07/09/13 09:3509:35:50 KMCG
2013-15697 07/09/13 09:2909:29:25 S140
2013-15696 07/09/13 09:1409:14:30 KMCG
2013-15695 07/09/13 09:1009:10:54 KMCG
2013-15694 07/09/13 08:2608:26:49 KMCG
2013-15693 07/09/13 08:2308:23:22 KMCG
2013-15692 07/09/13 07:4907:49:14 KMCG
2013-15691 07/09/13 06:5006:50:52 68
2013-15690 07/09/13 06:2206:22:36 S134
2013-15689 07/09/13 05:2305:23:59 68
2013-15688 07/09/13 05:1505:15:27 68
2013-15687 07/09/13 04:4504:45:12 223
2013-15686 07/09/13 04:0304:03:27 68
2013-15685 07/09/13 02:4002:40:35 68
2013-15684 07/09/13 02:0402:04:10 68
2013-15683 07/09/13 01:4701:47:19 68
2013-15682 07/09/13 01:4201:42:06 68
2013-15681 07/09/13 01:3601:36:43 68
2013-15680 07/09/13 01:0401:04:25 68
2013-15679 07/09/13 00:5600:56:43 68
2013-15716 07/09/13 13:0313:03:10 11

Location/Address

RR TRACKS

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FAIR STREET EXT., KINGST...
TEN BROECK AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KING...
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

WILTWICK GROUP HOME

50 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

171 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTO...
KINGSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

BARMANN PARK

258 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

95 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

199 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON

176 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS - KINGSTON HOUSING
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

41 HOWLAND AVE, KINGSTON

UC SHERIFF'S OFFICE

248 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

183 1/2 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

TWIN PONDS TOWN HOMES

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
LOUGHRAN PARK

SYCAMORE STREET @ CATHERINE STREET, KING...

KINGSTON CITY DPW
BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT
FAIRVIEW AVENUE EXT, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A

PATROL REQUEST 12
FINGERPRINTING 34

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT (ASSIST ANOTHER AGEN...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

EDP 98E

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
LARCENY 44

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section
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NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Total Hits: 88



